
Builder: HUNTER

Year Built: 1999

Model: Sloop

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m)

Beam: 10' 9" (3.28m)

Max Draft: 3' 10" (1.17m)

Cruise Speed: 6 Kts. (7 MPH)

DRAGONFLY — HUNTER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Dragonfly — HUNTER
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Dragonfly — HUNTER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering
a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/hunter/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/hunter/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

MAIN DESCRIPTION

DISCLAIMER

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

1 Dragonfly profile

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12

13

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

If you are ready to sail, she's ready to go! Designed and Built by Hunter Marine, USA, this
popular Hunter model blends a modern rig and hull design with an enormous interior. You will
not find a larger interior on any production-built yacht under 30 feet.In fact, the whole vessel tricks
you into believing you have a much larger yacht from the sugar scoop open transom with swim
platform, to the stainless steel cockpit targa (arch) with bimini and mainsheet mount; cockpit
table, quarter seats and wheel steering; separate private head; nav table, chart plotter and
autopilot; and even a microwave.Dragonfly is the shallow draft version Hunter 290 with a wing
keel, drawing only 3' 10". Perfect for exploring the Chesapeake Bay and all of the surrounding
waterways without compromising stability. Other inclusions to complete the Dragonfly
package:Permanent stainless steel targa (and when equipped with a Bimini it is HUGE!)18hp
Yanmar 2GM20F diesel engineGreat electronics package including chart plotter, autopilot, VHF
radio, wind/depth/speed with an upgraded transducer (water temp)Lovely teak interior with all
upholstery in very good conditionHot and cold water, 40 gallon fresh water supply, large separate
head (with holding tank) and hot shower.This is a serious pocket cruiser that thinks she?s a 40
footer! Great to handle, she has the flexibility to go where you want, when you want. Dragonfly
will suit many cruising couples or families - she offers a lot in this price range.Be quick and
contact Ed at 410-708-0633 to arrange an inspection in Rock Hall, MD.

Category: Sloop Model Year: 1999

Year Built: 1999 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m) Beam: 10' 9" (3.28m)

Max Draft: 3' 10" (1.17m) Clearance: 46' 0" (14.02m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 6 Kts. (7 MPH) Water Capacity: 40 Gallons

Holding Tank: 20 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 20 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 4 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 6

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Model: 2GM20F Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 5 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

MAIN DESCRIPTION

If you are ready to sail, she's ready to go! Designed and Built by Hunter Marine, USA, this
popular Hunter model blends a modern rig and hull design with an enormous interior. You will
not find a larger interior on any production-built yacht under 30 feet.In fact, the whole vessel tricks
you into believing you have a much larger yacht from the sugar scoop open transom with swim
platform, to the stainless steel cockpit targa (arch) with bimini and mainsheet mount; cockpit
table, quarter seats and wheel steering; separate private head; nav table, chart plotter and
autopilot; and even a microwave.Dragonfly is the shallow draft version Hunter 290 with a wing
keel, drawing only 3' 10". Perfect for exploring the Chesapeake Bay and all of the surrounding
waterways without compromising stability. Other inclusions to complete the Dragonfly
package:Permanent stainless steel targa (and when equipped with a Bimini it is HUGE!)18hp
Yanmar 2GM20F diesel engineGreat electronics package including chart plotter, autopilot, VHF
radio, wind/depth/speed with an upgraded transducer (water temp)Lovely teak interior with all
upholstery in very good conditionHot and cold water, 40 gallon fresh water supply, large separate
head (with holding tank) and hot shower.This is a serious pocket cruiser that thinks she?s a 40
footer! Great to handle, she has the flexibility to go where you want, when you want. Dragonfly
will suit many cruising couples or families - she offers a lot in this price range.Be quick and
contact Ed at 410-708-0633 to arrange an inspection in Rock Hall, MD.

DISCLAIMER

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the
accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his
agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is
offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 6 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

1 Dragonfly profile 2

3 4

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 7 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/


5 6

7 8

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 8 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/


9

10

11 12

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 9 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/


13 14

15 16

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 10 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/


17 18

19

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 11 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hunter/290/dragonfly/1999/263525/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Dragonfly — HUNTER Page 12 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	MAIN DESCRIPTION
	DISCLAIMER
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	1 Dragonfly profile
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	10
	9
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


