

DRAGONFLY — HUNTER



Builder: HUNTER

Year Built: 1999

Model: Sloop

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m) Beam: 10' 9" (3.28m) Max Draft: 3' 10" (1.17m) Cruise Speed: 6 Kts. (7 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Dragonfly** — **HUNTER** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Dragonfly** — **HUNTER** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
MAIN DESCRIPTION	6
DISCLAIMER	6
Exclusions	6
Disclaimer	6
PHOTOS	7
1 Dragonfly profile	7
2	7
3	7
4	7
5	8
6	8
7	8
8	8
10	9
9	9
11	9
12	9
13	10

14	10
15	10
16	10
17	11
18	11
19	11
CONTACTS	12
Contact details	12
Telephones	12
Office hours	12
Address	12

Page 4 of 12

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

If you are ready to sail, she's ready to go! Designed and Built by Hunter Marine, USA, this popular Hunter model blends a modern rig and hull design with an enormous interior. You will not find a larger interior on any production-built yacht under 30 feet. In fact, the whole vessel tricks you into believing you have a much larger yacht from the sugar scoop open transom with swim platform, to the stainless steel cockpit targa (arch) with bimini and mainsheet mount; cockpit table, guarter seats and wheel steering; separate private head; nav table, chart plotter and autopilot; and even a microwave. Dragonfly is the shallow draft version Hunter 290 with a wing keel, drawing only 3' 10". Perfect for exploring the Chesapeake Bay and all of the surrounding waterways without compromising stability. Other inclusions to complete the Dragonfly package:Permanent stainless steel targa (and when equipped with a Bimini it is HUGE!)18hp Yanmar 2GM20F diesel engineGreat electronics package including chart plotter, autopilot, VHF radio, wind/depth/speed with an upgraded transducer (water temp)Lovely teak interior with all upholstery in very good conditionHot and cold water, 40 gallon fresh water supply, large separate head (with holding tank) and hot shower. This is a serious pocket cruiser that thinks she?s a 40 footer! Great to handle, she has the flexibility to go where you want, when you want. Dragonfly will suit many cruising couples or families - she offers a lot in this price range. Be guick and contact Ed at 410-708-0633 to arrange an inspection in Rock Hall, MD.

Basic Information	
Category: Sloop	Model Year: 1999
Year Built: 1999	Country: United States
Dimensions	
LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m)	Beam : 10' 9" (3.28m)
Max Draft: 3' 10" (1.17m)	Clearance : 46' 0" (14.02m)
Speed, Capacities an	d Weight
Cruise Speed: 6 Kts. (7 MPH)	Water Capacity: 40 Gallons
Holding Tank: 20 Gallons	Fuel Capacity: 20 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 2

Total Berths: 6

Total Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 1

Manufacturer: Yanmar

Model: 2GM20F

Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

DETAILED INFORMATION

MAIN DESCRIPTION

If you are ready to sail, she's ready to go! Designed and Built by Hunter Marine, USA, this popular Hunter model blends a modern rig and hull design with an enormous interior. You will not find a larger interior on any production-built yacht under 30 feet. In fact, the whole vessel tricks you into believing you have a much larger yacht from the sugar scoop open transom with swim platform, to the stainless steel cockpit targa (arch) with bimini and mainsheet mount; cockpit table, guarter seats and wheel steering; separate private head; nav table, chart plotter and autopilot; and even a microwave. Dragonfly is the shallow draft version Hunter 290 with a wing keel, drawing only 3' 10". Perfect for exploring the Chesapeake Bay and all of the surrounding waterways without compromising stability. Other inclusions to complete the Dragonfly package:Permanent stainless steel targa (and when equipped with a Bimini it is HUGE!)18hp Yanmar 2GM20F diesel engineGreat electronics package including chart plotter, autopilot, VHF radio, wind/depth/speed with an upgraded transducer (water temp)Lovely teak interior with all upholstery in very good conditionHot and cold water, 40 gallon fresh water supply, large separate head (with holding tank) and hot shower. This is a serious pocket cruiser that thinks she?s a 40 footer! Great to handle, she has the flexibility to go where you want, when you want. Dragonfly will suit many cruising couples or families - she offers a lot in this price range. Be guick and contact Ed at 410-708-0633 to arrange an inspection in Rock Hall, MD.

DISCLAIMER

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

1 Dragonfly profile

















6







12





























Page 12 of 12

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004